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Perros Brothers Gyros Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $4.8

Extras

FISH PATTY $7.0

Snacks

PIZZA PUFF

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $7.0

Drinks

DRINKS

A La Carte

HALF SLAB BABY BACK RIBS $18.3

Side Orders

CHILI TAMALE

House Specialties

JUMBO BREADED PORK

TENDERLOIN $15.0

Starters

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (6

PIECES) $7.0

Hot Dogs

CHILI DOG WITH FRIES $8.0

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS $7.0

Grill Specialties

2 HOT DOGS WITH FRIES $10.3

American Food

HOT DOG $5.8
Kids Meal

CHEESEBURGER KIDS MEAL $8.0
Mini Meals

PlZZA PUFF MEAL $10.3
Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG $5.3
Sandwiches & Wraps
ITALIAN BEEF $13.8
Our Meals

LARGE CHILI $5.8
Pita Meals

CHICKEN GYRO MEAL $17.3
Kids' Meals

GRILLED CHEESE KIDS MEAL $8.0
Specialty

HOT DOG KIDS MEAL $8.0
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Charbroiled

POLISH SAUSAGE WITH FRIES $9.3
Handcrafted Cocktails

HOT TAMALE $4.8
Appetizers-Starters
BREADED CAULIFLOWER $7.0
Bbqg Dinners

HALF BBQ CHICKEN DINNER $15.0

Delicious Sandwiches

PORK CHOP SANDWICH

Pollo (Chicken)

FRIED CHICKEN DINNER (4
PIECES)

Hot Food

CHICKEN TENDERS (4 PIECES) WITH
FRIES

$15.0

Fresh Seafood

OCEAN PERCH DINNER (3 PIECES) $16.0

Menu 3

BEEF TACO $5.3

Fresh Burgers

TURKEY BURGER MEAL $15.0

Coupons

2 CHEESEBURGERS WITH FRIES

Dinners For 1
FULL SLAB BABY BACK RIBS $29.8

Charbroiled Sandwiches

PATTY MELT WITH FRIES $10.3
Our Specialty
CATFISH DINNER (3 PIECES) $16.0

Mexican Grill
LARGE NACHOS BEEF CHEESE

ONLY $10.3
Reuben

REUBEN $12.0
On Pita

GYRO JUNIOR

Vienna Hot Dogs

CHEESE DOG WITH FRIES $8.0
Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES $4.8
Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $5.8
Polish And Hot Dog

3 HOT DOGS WITH FRIES $13.8
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Lunch And Dinner
Southwest Specialties

NACHO SUPREME $13.8

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

Gyros And Burgers

SUPER GYRO WITH FRIES $17.3

Hot Dog &Amp; Polish

FOOT LONG POLISH WITH FRIES  $13.3

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN

Sandwich
HAM CHEESE

Uncategorized

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

Seafood

CATFISH SANDWICH $10.3
JUMBO SHRIMP (6 PIECES) $15.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.8

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos

BEEF SUPER TACO
STEAK TACO

Kids Menu

GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES
HOT DOG WITH FRIES

Bbq

RIBLETTE DINNER
BBQ COMBO (RIBS CHICKEN)

Kids Meals

5 PIECES NUGGET KIDS MEAL
CORNED DOG KIDS MEAL

Popular Items

GRILLED CHICKEN ON PITA
BBQ RIB TIPS

Ingredients Used

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
CHEESE

Salads

MEDIUM GREEK SALAD

MEDIUM GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST SALAD

MEDIUM GYRO SALAD

$8.0
$5.8

$8.0

$15.0
$26.3

$8.0
$8.0

$11.0
$15.0

$9.8

$10.3
$15.0

$15.0
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Chicken
Wings/Tenders/Nuggets

4 JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS WITH
FRIES

8 PIECES NUGGETS WITH FRIES $8.0
10 PIECES NUGGETS WITH FRIES $9.3

$15.0

Entrées

CHICKEN TACO $5.8
JALAPENO POPPERS $7.0
BREADED ZUCCHINI $7.0
SHRIMP BASKET $10.3
Gyros

GYRO PLATE WITH FRIES $23.0
CHICKEN GYRO PLATE WITH FRIES
JUNIOR GYRO MEAL $16.0
CHICKEN GYRO $12.8
GYROS

Burger

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $10.3
TURKEY BURGER $8.0
CHEESEBURGER $5.0

DOUBLE HAMBURGER (QUARTER
LB)

BIG BABY DOUBLE CHEESEBURGERS
GYROS DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $10.3

$5.8

HAMBURGER KIDS MEAL

Sandwiches

SUPER GYRO

BEEF SAUSAGE
COMBO

MEATBALL SANDWICH
PATTY MELT SANDWICH
RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE
BBQ BEEF SANDWICH
2 HAMBURGERS WITH FRIES
2 FISH SANDWICHES WITH FRIES
PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Daily Specials
1. BIG BABY MEAL
SUPER GYRO MEAL

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH FRY

6. CHICKEN PITA MEAL

8. PHILLY STEAK MEAL

8. PHILLY CHICKEN MEAL
2. ITALIAN BEEF MEAL

12. CORNED BEEF MEAL
10. REUBEN MEAL

7. ITALIAN SAUSAGE MEAL
2 BIG BABY 1 FRY SPECIAL

$8.0

$12.8
$16.0

$9.3

$12.8
$5.3

$10.3
$13.3

$17.3

$10.3

$16.0
$16.0
$17.3
$16.0
$16.0
$12.8
$13.8
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Perros Brothers Gyros

Lincoln Highway, Olympia Fields, Opening Hours:
60443, United States Of America

TOBALA

Agave paraterum fucc.
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